



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CONT.CAS(C) 1058/2023, CM APPL. 43571/2023, CM APPL.
43589/2023, CM APPL. 17055/2024 & CM APPL. 27816/2024
M/S PURNIMA ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SH. KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA DIRECTOR OF M/S PP
JEWELLERS PVT LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Priya, Advocate for R-1,2,4 & 5.
Mr. P. Chaitanyashil, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
11.12.2024

List on 04.04.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

DECEMBER 11, 2024/ss